
RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 6/1/2023  and 6/30/2023

FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Accessory Structure New $495,695.00 $6,904.55 40

Commercial 

Accessory Structure

$6,904.55$495,695.00 40

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel $29,377,673.00 $84,046.13 12

Commercial Building Finish-Out $1,680,000.00 $8,246.94 5

Commercial Building New $4,000,000.00 $72,807.26 1

Commercial 

Building

$165,100.33$35,057,673.00 18

Commercial Deck/Patio $5,000.00 $80.00 1

Commercial 

Deck/Patio

$80.00$5,000.00 1

Complete Demo $162,500.00 $864.00 1

Commercial 

Demolition

$864.00$162,500.00 1

Commercial Electrical New $3,428,260.00 $9,320.00 11

Commercial Electrical Remodel $13,000.00 $160.00 1

Commercial Electrical Repair $1,300.00 $50.00 1

Commercial Electric $9,530.00$3,442,560.00 13

Commercial Irrigation New $234,134.75 $34,562.00 4

Commercial 

Irrigation

$34,562.00$234,134.75 4

Commercial Mechanical New $104,490.00 $690.00 1

Commercial Mechanical Replace $46,870.00 $839.00 11

Commercial 

Mechanical

$1,529.00$151,360.00 12

Commercial Mechanical Hood Remodel $8,000.00 $110.00 1

Commercial 

Mechanical Hood

$110.00$8,000.00 1

Commercial Multi-Family New $75,000,000.00 $1,267,771.30 1

Commercial 

Multi-Family

$1,267,771.30$75,000,000.00 1

Commercial Plumbing New $2,500.00 $60.00 1

Commercial Plumbing Remodel $10,000.00 $130.00 1



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Plumbing Replace $500.00 $50.00 1

Commercial 

Plumbing

$240.00$13,000.00 3

Residential Accessory Structure New $0.00 $900.00 13

Residential 

Accessory Structure

$900.00$0.00 13

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel $0.00 $600.00 3

Residential Deck/Patio New $0.00 $525.00 3

Residential 

Deck/Patio

$1,125.00$0.00 6

Residential Duplex New $0.00 $14,916.14 3

Residential Duplex $14,916.14$0.00 3

Residential Electrical New $0.00 $200.00 4

Residential Electrical Remodel $0.00 $350.00 7

Residential Electrical Repair $0.00 $300.00 6

Residential 

Electrical

$850.00$0.00 17

Residential Irrigation New/Modify $0.00 $2,350.00 47

Residential Irrigation $2,350.00$0.00 47

Residential Mechanical New $0.00 $650.00 13

Residential Mechanical Replace $0.00 $2,100.00 39

Residential 

Mechanical

$2,750.00$0.00 52

Residential Multi-Family New $0.00 $855,714.50 115

Residential 

Multi-Family 

Community

$855,714.50$0.00 115

Residential Plumbing New $0.00 $50.00 1

Residential Plumbing Remodel $0.00 $300.00 4

Residential Plumbing Repair $0.00 $500.00 10

Residential Plumbing Replace $0.00 $2,825.00 52

Residential Tankless Water Heater $0.00 $50.00 1

Residential 

Plumbing

$3,725.00$0.00 68

Residential SF Addition/Remodel $0.00 $3,275.00 7

Residential SF New $0.00 $389,088.47 51

Residential Single 

Family

$392,363.47$0.00 58



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Residential Swimming Pool New $0.00 $775.00 2

Residential 

Swimming Pool

$775.00$0.00 2

Residential SF Townhome New $0.00 $30,073.48 4

Residential 

Townhome

$30,073.48$0.00 4

TOTALS $2,792,233.77$114,569,922.75 479


